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※

2023/7/23

◆男子の部 ◆男子の部

順位 氏　　　名 地区名 性 かがやき ひかり ときめき 総計 順位 氏　　　名 地区名 性 かがやき ひかり ときめき 総計

1 上田　　茂 早月加積 男 22 26 24 72 43 石坂  　求 北加積 男 29 30 33 92
2 真田　隆幸 西地区 男 28 24 26 78 44 松井　念之 山加積 男 34 32 27 93
3 岩田　忠好 早月加積 男 29 26 24 79 45 水野  　勇 西地区 男 28 33 32 93

4 上楽    弘 浜加積 男 25 26 28 79 46 金川　敏之 北加積 男 28 33 33 94

5 蜷川  　紘 北加積 男 27 26 27 80 47 魚住    勉 浜加積 男 29 31 34 94

6 二川　正和 西加積 男 27 29 25 81 48 石倉　信幸 浜加積 男 27 31 36 94

7 山本 　 厚 浜加積 男 27 27 27 81 49 山田　庄一 東加積 男 31 32 33 96

8   加藤　雄治　 西加積 男 26 27 28 81 50 水井　幸実 東地区 男 31 31 34 96

9 石倉　清春 浜加積 男 29 26 27 82 51 滝川　忠伸 中加積 男 36 28 34 98

10 森川　広作 中加積 男 29 25 28 82 52 小林　祐吉 北加積 男 29 34 35 98

11 田添　芳彦 西加積 男 27 26 29 82 53 大門　良輔 西地区 男 31 38 32 101

12 滝川　保守 中加積 男 26 26 30 82

13 中村　和雄 早月加積 男 26 24 32 82

14 阿部  　昇 西地区 男 29 25 29 83

15 中屋　久孝 早月加積 男 25 29 29 83

16 松井喜三次 早月加積 男 26 27 30 83 ◆女子の部

17 新鞍　正孝 西加積 男 26 27 30 83 順位 氏　　　名 地区名 性 かがやき ひかり ときめき 総計

18 森川　清司 中加積 男 26 27 30 83 1 浦本　礼子 北加積 女 28 24 27 79

19 吉野　久男 早月加積 男 25 26 32 83 2 新鞍　晴美 西加積 女 28 28 28 84

20 唐島田政徳 西加積 男 26 28 30 84 3 作田久留美 浜加積 女 27 28 29 84
21 安本　義信 中加積 男 27 32 26 85 4 石橋　和代 早月加積 女 28 28 29 85
22 砂子　紀明 早月加積 男 31 27 27 85 5 麻生みき子 中加積 女 28 26 31 85

23 喜中　久也 西加積 男 29 27 29 85 6 水野ふさ子 西加積 女 27 26 32 85

24 大門 武雄 西加積 男 28 28 29 85 7 細田　早苗 早月加積 女 27 29 31 87

25 坂野    明 東地区 男 29 26 30 85 8 倉本　智子 東地区 女 32 26 30 88

26 倉本　誠治 東地区 男 28 27 30 85 9 成瀬　末子 西地区 女 28 30 30 88

27 朝野　是行 中加積 男 24 30 31 85 10 岩城　利子 西地区 女 32 28 29 89

28 二川　貴正 西加積 男 30 27 29 86 11 井黒登志子 西地区 女 29 29 31 89

29 上田　一夫 西地区 男 29 27 31 87 12 小幡美和子 北加積 女 27 27 35 89

30 石原  　満 早月加積 男 30 30 28 88 13 岡崎　禮子 早月加積 女 31 31 28 90

31 廣田  　潔 浜加積 男 29 29 30 88 14 伊藤　明子 中加積 女 28 31 31 90

32 川口　忠光 西地区 男 31 30 28 89 15 金川ケイ子 西地区 女 28 29 33 90

33 岩田　松行 早月加積 男 28 32 29 89 16 山本ヤツ子 東加積 女 34 26 31 91

34 細田　徳定 早月加積 男 29 28 32 89 17 廣田　順子 浜加積 女 28 32 31 91

35 石坂　慎司 早月加積 男 28 29 32 89 18 唐島田悦子 西加積 女 34 25 32 91

36 細川　知義 西加積 男 26 34 30 90 19 若林千香子 西加積 女 31 28 33 92

37 金子  直義 西加積 男 31 28 31 90 20 松井　惠子 西地区 女 32 27 34 93

38 石橋　正則 早月加積 男 31 27 32 90 21 福田　恵子 東地区 女 32 30 34 96

39 吉田　護男 早月加積 男 29 30 32 91 22 紺谷　悦子 西加積 女 34 30 35 99

40 松田　賢二 東加積 男 33 31 28 92 23 野尻のり子 西加積 女 38 28 40 106

41 黒川　俊雄 早月加積 男 31 30 31 92

42 森　  　博 東地区 男 31 29 32 92

カウントバック方式　ときめき→ひかり→かがやき　令和５年７月２３日



◆女子の部

順位 氏　　　名 地区名 性 かがやき ひかり ときめき 総計

1 浦本　礼子 北加積 女 28 24 27 79

2 新鞍　晴美 西加積 女 28 28 28 84

3 作田久留美 浜加積 女 27 28 29 84

4 石橋　和代 早月加積 女 28 28 29 85

5 麻生みき子 中加積 女 28 26 31 85

6 水野ふさ子 西加積 女 27 26 32 85

7 細田　早苗 早月加積 女 27 29 31 87

8 倉本　智子 東地区 女 32 26 30 88

9 成瀬　末子 西地区 女 28 30 30 88

10 岩城　利子 西地区 女 32 28 29 89

11 井黒登志子 西地区 女 29 29 31 89

12 小幡美和子 北加積 女 27 27 35 89
13 岡崎　禮子 早月加積 女 31 31 28 90
14 伊藤　明子 中加積 女 28 31 31 90
15 金川ケイ子 西地区 女 28 29 33 90

16 山本ヤツ子 東加積 女 34 26 31 91

17 廣田　順子 浜加積 女 28 32 31 91

18 唐島田悦子 西加積 女 34 25 32 91

19 若林千香子 西加積 女 31 28 33 92

20 松井　惠子 西地区 女 32 27 34 93

21 福田　恵子 東地区 女 32 30 34 96

22 紺谷　悦子 西加積 女 34 30 35 99

23 野尻のり子 西加積 女 38 28 40 106


